SB 5533-1 (LC 9533) 6/3/15 (TR/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5533

- In line 8 of the printed bill, delete "\$13,884,739" and insert "\$15,183,755".
- In line 9, delete "\$243,385,731" and insert "\$253,151,744".
- 3 In line 11, delete "\$3,588,385" and insert "\$4,043,355".
- In line 19, delete "\$549,585" and insert "\$541,784".

5